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Senior Case Manager (Community Referrals, Food Insecurity, Housing Insecurity)
mcalderon@chapman.edu  (Miguel Calderon)
Interfaith Center (Grief, Spirituality)
brink@chapman.edu (Nancy Brink)

PEER Health and Education (Sexual Assault, AOD, Skill Building - Emotional and Physical: Anxiety / Stress Reduction and related behaviors.)
dasmith@chapman.edu (Dr. Dani Smith)

Well-being Coach (Supports students with stress and time management, healthy routines, lifestyle habits, and overall well-being. Offers 1:1 and Group well-being coaching sessions.)
mimolina@chapman.edu

Wellness and Recreation
(Sleep Hygiene, Nutrition, Stress Management, Mindfulness)
Justin Koppelman, Director of Student Engagement jkoppel@chapman.edu
(Fitness Education, Physical Activity, Off-Campus Recreation i.e.... hikes, camping trips etc.)
Michael Sakhel, Facility Manager for Wellness and Recreation, sakhel@chapman.edu

Residence Life (General Housing questions)
reslife@chapman.edu
Questions regarding housing accommodations (for disabilities, health concerns, mental health) housing@DAR@chapman.edu

Tutoring and Learning Center (Academic Mentor, Tutoring)
Tutor@chapman.edu or (714) 997-6850 (Diane Eisenberg)

Disability Services (Academic Accommodations for Permanent and Temporary Disabilities) DS@chapman.edu or (714) 516-4520 (Quetzali Lopez)
Dean of Students (Title 9, No Contact Order, Late Withdrawal, Academic Departments)
cwood@chapman.edu (Colleen Wood, Aruni Wijewardene)
Student Organizations
(Recognized Student Clubs and Involvement Coaching and Support)
Jaclyn Dreschler, Associate Director of Student Involvement, dreschle@chapman.edu
(Involvement Coaching and Support)
Kayla Wiechert, Program Specialist for Student Engagement, banion@chapman.edu

Office of First Generation and Promising Futures Programs
firstgen@chapman.edu

Student Health Services (Medical Assessments, At Home Covid Testing Kits)
(714-997-6851)

Public Safety (Assault, Safety Issues, Protection Training)
Walk-in (714-997-6763)
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